Market Distribution
0084-2513686919
0084-2513686918
PRODUCT
C A T A L O G U E

Specifications
Model
Voltage
(V)
Capacity
(AH)
Terminal
Arrangement
Terminal
Type
Weight
(kg)
Dimension(mm)
L W H TH
BT-4M4.0AC 4 4.0 47.5 47.5 102 107 0.46 F01 Mode3
BT-4M4.5AC 4 4.5 47.5 47.5 102 107 0.49 F01 Mode3
BT-6M1.3AC 6 1.3 97 24 51 56 0.28 F00 Mode6
BT-6M2.8AC 6 2.8 66 34 98 103 0.56 F04 Mode4
BT-6M3.2AC 6 3.2 125 33 60 65 0.59 F00 Mode6
BT-6M4.0AC 6 4.0 70 47 100 105 0.71 F01/F02 Mode4
BT-6M4.5AC 6 4.5 70 47 100 105 0.73 F01/F02 Mode4
BT-6M5.0AT 6 5.0 170 35 70 76 0.76 F03 Mode6
BT-6M7.0AC 6 7.0 151 36 93 98 1.06 F01/F02 Mode6
BT-6M10AC 6 10 151 51 94 99 1.57 F01/F02 Mode6
BT-6M12AC 6 12 151 51 94 99 1.72 F01/F02 Mode6
BT-12M1.3AT 12 1.3 98 43 52 57 0.55 F00 Mode2
BT-12M2.2AT 12 2.2 179 36 61 66 0.92 F00 Mode6
BT-12M2.8AC  12 2.8 71 48 98 104 0.82 F04 Mode6
BT-12M2.9AC 12 2.9 80 56 99 104 1.08 F01 Mode3
BT-12M3.3AT 12 3.3 134 67 61 67 1.22 F01 Mode2
BT-12M3.6AC 12 3.6 134 67 61 67 1.32 F01 Mode2
BT-12M4.0AC 12 4.0 91 70 102 107 1.40 F01/F02 Mode6
BT-12M4.5C 12 4.5 91 70 102 107 1.46 F01/F02 Mode6
BT-12M5.0AC 12 5.0 91 70 102 107 1.54 F01/F02 Mode6
BT-12M7.0AT 12 7.0 151 65 95 100 2.04 F01/F02 Mode1
BT-12M7.2AT 12 7.2 151 65 95 100 2.10 F01/F02 Mode1
BT-12M7.5AC 12 7.5 151 65 95 100 2.15 F01/F02 Mode1
BT-12M8.0AC 12 8.0 151 65 95 100 2.32 F01/F02 Mode1
BT-12M9.0AC 12 9.0 151 65 95 100 2.55 F01/F02 Mode1
BT-12M10AC 12 10 151 98 95 100 3.10 F01/F02 Mode1
BT-12M12AC 12 12 151 98 95 100 3.45 F01/F02 Mode1
BT-12M14AC 12 14 151 98 95 100 3.90 F01/F02 Mode1
BT-12M17AC 12 17 182 77 166 166 5.15 F06/F13/T03 Mode3
BT-12M22AC 12 22 182 78 168 168 5.85 T02 Mode3
BT-12M24AT(W) 12 24 175 166 125 125 7.40 F07/F13/T04 Mode3
BT-12M24AT(L) 12 24 166 126 174 174 7.45 F06/F13/T05 Mode3
BT-12M33AC 12 33 196 130 154 166 9.80 T20 Mode6
4V/6V Series
12V Series
GENERAL PURPOSE (AGM SERIES)
www.saitebattery.vn www.saitebattery.vn03 04

Telecom stations and power stations
Specifications
Model
Voltage
(V)
Capacity
(AH)
Terminal
Arrangement
Terminal
Type
Weight
(kg)
Dimension(mm)
L W H TH
BT-HSE-150-6 6 150 260 180 246 252 23.50 T26 Mode5
BT-HSE-160-6 6 160 299 172 227 231 25.00 T25 Mode4
BT-HSE-180-6 6 180 306 168 220 226 26.70 T24 Mode5
BT-HSE-200-6 6 200 323 178 226 230 30.50 T18 Mode4
BT-HSE-38-12 12 38 197 166 170/176 170/176 11.50 F09/T21 Mode3
BT-HSE-45-12 12 45 197 166 170/176 170/176 13.50 F09/T21 Mode3
BT-HSE-50-12 12 50 230 138 211 216 15.00 T25 Mode6
BT-HSE-55-12 12 55 230 138 211 216 15.80 T25 Mode6
BT-HSE-65-12 12 65 350 167 173 173 19.40 T11 Mode3
BT-HSE-70-12 12 70 260 168 212 218 22.00 T12 Mode6
BT-HSE-80-12 12 80 307 168 211 215 25.50 T25 Mode6
BT-HSE-90-12 12 90 307 168 211 215 26.20 T25 Mode6
BT-HSE-100-12 12 100 331 173 216 222 30.00 T13 Mode6
BT-HSE-120-12 12 120 406 173 209 237 35.40 T22 Mode6
BT-HSE-135-12 12 135 341 172 281 287 42.70 T18 Mode6
BT-HSE-150-12 12 150 485 170 240 240 44.00 T23 Mode6
BT-HSE-180-12 12 180 533 207 215 219 53.00 T19 Mode2
BT-HSE-200-12 12 200 523 239 218 222 59.50 T24 Mode2
BT-HSE-230-12 12 230 520 268 220 224 68.00 T24 Mode2
BT-HSE-250-12 12 250 520 268 220 224 71.00 T24 Mode2
BT-MSE-100 2 100 171 72 205 214 5.85 T15 Mode4
BT-MSE-200 2 200 172 111 329 365 13.10 T38 Mode7
BT-MSE-300 2 300 171 151 334 365 18.80 T38 Mode7
BT-MSE-400 2 400 211 175 328 365 24.80 T38 Mode8
BT-MSE-500 2 500 242 174 329 365 30.90 T38 Mode8
BT-MSE-600 2 600 302 176 330 365 36.60 T38 Mode8
BT-MSE-800 2 800 410 176 330 365 49.00 T38 Mode9
BT-MSE-1000 2 1000 475 175 329 365 60.40 T38 Mode9
BT-MSE-1500 2 1500 401 351 342 383 92.20 T38 Mode10
BT-MSE-2000 2 2000 490 350 345 383 122.50 T38 Mode11
BT-MSE-3000 2 3000 710 353 343 382 190.00 T38 Mode11
6V/12V Series
2V Series
Features
DEEP CYCLE (AGM SERIES)

(kg)
Dimension(mm)
L W H TH
• Deep discharging recovery ability
• Long cyclic lifetime in cyclic use
• Wide operation temperature range:
C～40ºC0º
Features
BT-6M4.0AC 6 4.0 70 47 100 105 0.71 F01/F02 Mode4
BT-6M4.5AC 6 4.5 70 47 100 105 0.73 F01/F02 Mode4
BT-6M5.0AT 6 5.0 170 35 70 76 0.76 F03 Mode6
BT-6M7.0AC 6 7.0 151 36 93 98 1.06 F01/F02 Mode6
BT-6M10AC 6 10 151 51 94 99 1.57 F01/F02 Mode6
BT-6M12AC 6 12 151 51 94 99 1.72 F01/F02 Mode6
BT-12M4.0AC 12 4.0 91 70 102 107 1.40 F01/F02 Mode6
BT-12M4.5AC 12 4.5 91 70 102 107 1.46 F01/F02 Mode6
BT-12M5.0AC 12 5.0 91 70 102 107 1.54 F01/F02 Mode6
BT-12M7.0AT 12 7.0 151 65 95 100 2.04 F01/F02 Mode1
BT-12M7.2AT 12 7.2 151 65 95 100 2.10 F01/F02 Mode1
BT-12M7.5AC 12 7.5 151 65 95 100 2.15 F01/F02 Mode1

FRONT TERMINAL (AGM SERIES)
11 12www.saitebattery.vn www.saitebattery.vn
Model
Voltage
(V)
Capacity
(AH)
Terminal
Arrangement
Terminal
Type
Weight
(kg)
Dimension(mm)
L W H TH
BT-FT-50-12 12 50 291 106 223 231 16.00 T07 Mode2
BT-FT-70-12 12 70 562 115 187 196 24.50 T23 Mode2
BT-FT-100-12 12 100 410 110 287 295 30.70 T27 Mode2
BT-FT-120-12 12 120 552 110 240 240 34.90 T27 Mode2
BT-FT-150-12 12 150 566 110 288 296 44.30 T23 Mode2
BT-FT-180-12 12 180 561 125 317 317 54.00 T28 Mode2
BT-FT-200-12 12 200 561 125 317 317 56.50 T28 Mode2
Features
GEL Series
Front Terminal Battery
GEL front terminal batteries not only have unique design for

Capacity
(AH)
Terminal
Arrangement
Terminal
Type
Weight
(kg)
Dimension(mm)
L W H TH
BT-12M7.0AT 12 7.0 151 65 95 100 2.55 F02 Mode1
BT-12M12AC 12 12 151 98 95 100 3.95 F02 Mode1
BT-12M17AC 12 17 182 77 166 166 5.85 F06/F13/T03 Mode3
BT-12M24AT(W) 12 24 175 166 125 125 8.06 F07/F13/T04 Mode3
BT-12M24AT(L) 12 24 166 126 174 174 7.90 F06/F13/T05 Mode3
BT-12M31AC 12 31 196 130 154 166 9.80 T20 Mode6
BT-HSE-38-12 12 38 197 166 170/176 170/176 13.50 F09/T21 Mode3
BT-HSE-55-12 12 55 230 138 211 216 15.80 T25 Mode6
BT-HSE-65-12 12 65 350 167 173 173 20.20 T11 Mode3
BT-HSE-70-12 12 70 260 168 212 218 23.20 T12 Mode6

Model
Voltage
(V)
Capacity
(AH)
Terminal
Arrangement
Terminal
Type
Weight
(kg)
Dimension(mm)
L W H TH
BT-HSE-100-12 12 100 331 173 216 222 32.00 T13 Mode6
BT-HSE-120-12 12 120 406 174 213 217 42.00 T22 Mode6
BT-HSE-160-8 8 160 260 182 267 271 31.80 T24 Mode6
BT-HSE-180-8 8 180 260 182 295 299 34.10 T24 Mode6
BT-HSE-180-6 6 180 306 168 220 226 27.00 T24 Mode5
BT-HSE-200-6 6 200 323 178 226 230 29.50 T18 Mode4
BT-HSE-200-6 6 200 260 180 265 271 29.60 T24 Mode5
BT-HSE-225-6 6 225 260 180 265 271 32.40 T24 Mode5
BT-HSE-300-6 6 300 295 178 346 350 45.50 T31 Mode5
Features
EV BATTERY
CHARACTERISTICS
19 20